
 
URL: www.edcl.gov.bd/tender 

If you find any problem to see this tender information, please mail at edclwindow@gmail.com  
 

 

Restricted 
Published DT.& Time 2018/04/04, 08:35:12 (GMT+06:00, Astana) 

  

 

 
 

      

       

 
 

IINNTTEERRNNAATTIIOONNAALL    TTEENNDDEERR    NNOOTTIICCEE   
 
 

EDCL invites International Tender for Supply of Pharmaceutical RAW Materials on C&F© Chittagong by Sea & 
Dhaka by Air basis:- 

 
 

SL 
No. 

 
Tender No.Date 

 

Name of the Items 

 

Cost of Tender 
Schedule 

 

 

Last date of 
Closing & 
Opening 

 
 

01. 

 
IMP/RM/SEM /64 
/2017-18, 
Dt. 01/04/2018 

 

 

Pharmaceutical RAW Materials 

(Specification as per Tender Schedule) 

 
01. Citric Acid Monohydrate BP 
02. Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate BP 
03. Kyron T-112B Ph. Gr. 
04. Pantoprazole Sodium USP  
05. Calcium Carbonate (Heavy) BP  
06. Povidone K -30 BP 
07. Amlodipine Besilate BP 
08. Film Coating Material White (Wincoat 

WT-MP-02005 or equivalent) Ph.Gr 
09. Flim Coating Material Yellow (Wincoat 

WT-MP-1143 or Equivalent)  

 

 
 
 

Tk. 1,500.00/Set 
Equivalent to 
US$ 19.00 
Non-refundable 
 

 
 

Closing:  
23/04/2018  
at 03.00 PM 
 
Opening:  
23/04/2018      
At 03.15 PM 

 

   

Tender schedule will be sold from the Accounts Department of Essential Drugs Company Limited, Dhaka on 
payment as stated above during office hours on all working days (except Friday, Saturday and Govt. Holidays). 
 

No tender schedule will be sold on the opening date of the tender.  
 

The tender will be accompanied by an amount of Earnest Money as mentioned above in the from of Bank 
Draft/Pay Order/Bank Guarantee from any Schedule Bank of Bangladesh in favour of “Essential Drugs 
Company Limited” without which the tender will be considered as non-responsive. 
   

EEEDDDCCCLLL   aaauuuttthhhooorrriiitttyyy   rrreeessseeerrrvvveeesss   ttthhheee   rrriiiggghhhttt    tttooo   aaacccccceeepppttt    ooorrr   rrreeejjjeeecccttt    aaannnyyy   ooorrr   aaalll lll    ttthhheee   ttteeennndddeeerrrsss   wwwiii ttthhhooouuuttt    aaassssssiiigggnnniiinnnggg   aaannnyyy   rrreeeaaasssooonnn   wwwhhhaaatttsssoooeeevvveeerrr...    
 

 

 
 

GGGeeennneeerrraaa lll    MMMaaannnaaagggeeerrr  
PPPrrrooocccuuurrreeemmmeeennnttt   

For: Managing Director 

 
 
 

 
ESSENTIAL DRUGS COMPANY LIMITED 

395-397, Tejgaon Industrial Area 
Dhaka-1208, Bangladesh 

 


